
Pachet conserve legume fructe

I.D.: 67065371

Data publicarii	10.03.22	Coduri CPV	15330000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 95.068,50 RON - 95.068,50 RON

Descriere: Ardei copt buc 350 12,66 4431 Castraveti in otet 720 gr. buc 800 6,97 5576 Ciuperci taiate 750gr buc 400 13,67 5468 Compot ananas 450gr buc 100 9,08 908 Compot caise buc 100 14,59 1459 Compot pere 720g buc 100 14,59 1459 Compot piersici 720gr buc 100 10,00 1000 Fasole verde 720 gr. buc 350 6,33 2215,5 Gem 420 gr buc 120 7,98 957,6 Gogosari in otet 720 gr buc 250 7,98 1995 Mazare boabe 720gr. buc 2000 12,48 24960 Pasta tomate 720gr 28% buc 1000 18,26 18260 Rosii in bulion 400 gr. buc 1500 4,77 7155 Sfecla rosie cuburi 720 buc 400 6,61 2644 Spanac 720 ml buc 120 8,07 968,4 Suc rosii Olimpia buc 1000 12,39 12390 Zarzavat ciorba 720 ml buc 450 7,16 3222
